
  AGENDA - DAY 1– NOVEMBER 19, 2025
TIME

7:30-8:30

10:15-10:30 

1:00-1:10

8:30

10:30-11:00  

1:10-2:10

9:00-9:25

2:10-2:40

11:00-11: 30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

9:25-9:50

2:40-3:10

9:50-10:15

3:10-3:40

Dr. Haya AlTawalah

Dr. Joseph Heskin

Prof. JÜrgen 
Rockstroh

Prof. Ezequiel 
Córdova

Prof. JÜrgen 
Rockstroh

Dr. Claus Bender

Dr. Khalid AlObaid

Prof. Ezequiel 
Córdova

Dr. Khalifa 
AlBanwan

Dr. Joseph Heskin

SPEAKERLECTURE

Registration

Q&A

Q&A

Opening Ceremony

Break

Lunch

Navigating HIV Ocean of Diagnosis

Treating HIV with Confidence:
Pathways to Long-term Success

Role of Doravirine in the management 
of PLWH

Rethinking Naïve HIV Management
with 2-Drug regimen.

Individualizing HIV treatment

Point of care testing solutions for STIs

There’s a hole in my chest;
it must be TB!!

Strategic Switching: Evolving
HIV Care with 2-Drug Approach

Treatment of Multidrug-Resistant 
Gram-Negative Infections: What 

Clinicians Need to Know

HIV Prevention Strategies:
Role of PrEP

Session 1- Moderators: Dr. Hussain AlShamari and Dr. Mashahed AlKreebani

Session 2 - Moderators: LTC Dr. Mohamed Abul and Dr. Fatma A.Aziz Bu-Redha

3:40-4:00 Q&A



  AGENDA - DAY 2– NOVEMBER 20, 2025
TIME

8:00

2:00-2:25

2:25-2:50

2:50-3:20

3:20-3:45 

Dr. Hussain 
AlShamari

Dr. Ahmed AlFadhli

Dr. Ahmad Subhi

Dr. Anwar 
AlAbdulraheem

SPEAKERLECTURE

Registration

Unlocking evidence: opening doors to integrate 
real-world evidence into the treatment of MDR 

gram-negative bacterial infections

Update on Management of C Difficile 

Next generation Echinocandins in the 
management of Invasive Candidiasis

HIV Care: Beyond Viral Load

Session 2- Moderators: Dr. Mariam AlFadhli and Dr. Sara Al-Hammouri

10:10-10:30

10:30–11:00 

1:00-2:00

11:00-1:00 Dr. Nezar Bahbari

Q&A

Break

Lunch

 أنت قادر على التغيير

4:00

3:45-4:00

Close Conference

Q&A

8:30-8:55

8:55-9:20

9:20-9:45

9:45-10:10

Dr. Hamad Bastaki

Dr. Ebaa AlAwadhi

Prof. Wadha 
AlFouzan

Prof. Naser 
Behbehani

National Implementation plan for RSV 
prevention in Kuwait

Cytomegalovirus (CMV) end organ 
disease manifestations in HIV patients

Advancing Fungal Infection Diagnosis: 
Transforming Patient Outcomes

Updates on Management of Influenza

Session 1- Moderators: Dr. Mariam AlFadhli and Dr. Suha Abdulsalam


