



# 3<sup>rd</sup> KUWAIT HIV & ANTI MICROBIAL THERAPY CONFERENCE



## AGENDA - DAY 1 – NOVEMBER 19, 2025

TIME	LECTURE	SPEAKER
7:30-8:30	Registration	
8:30	Opening Ceremony	
Session 1 - Moderators: Dr. Hussain AlShamari and Dr. Mashahed AlKreebani		
9:00-9:25	Navigating HIV Ocean of Diagnosis	Dr. Haya AlTawalah 
9:25-9:50	There's a hole in my chest; it must be TB!!	Dr. Khalid AlObaid 
9:50-10:15	Treatment of Multidrug-Resistant Gram-Negative Infections: What Clinicians Need to Know	Dr. Khalifa AlBanwan 
10:15-10:30	Q&A	
10:30-11:00	Break	
11:00-11:30	Role of Doravirine in the management of PLWH	Prof. Jürgen Rockstroh 
11:30-12:00	Rethinking Naïve HIV Management with 2-Drug regimen.	Prof. Ezequiel Córdova 
12:00-12:30	Individualizing HIV treatment	Prof. Jürgen Rockstroh 
12:30-1:00	Point of care testing solutions for STIs	Dr. Claus Bender 
1:00-1:10	Q&A	
1:10-2:10	Lunch	
Session 2 - Moderators: LTC Dr. Mohamed Abul and Dr. Fatma A. Aziz Bu-Redha		
2:10-2:40	Treating HIV with Confidence: Pathways to Long-term Success	Dr. Joseph Heskin 
2:40-3:10	Strategic Switching: Evolving HIV Care with 2-Drug Approach	Prof. Ezequiel Córdova 
3:10-3:40	HIV Prevention Strategies: Role of PrEP	Dr. Joseph Heskin 
3:40-4:00	Q&A	



# 3<sup>rd</sup> KUWAIT HIV & ANTI MICROBIAL THERAPY CONFERENCE



## AGENDA - DAY 2 – NOVEMBER 20, 2025

TIME	LECTURE	SPEAKER
8:00	Registration	
Session 1- Moderators: Dr. Mariam AlFadhli and Dr. Suha Abdulsalam		
8:30-8:55	National Implementation plan for RSV prevention in Kuwait	Dr. Hamad Bastaki 
8:55-9:20	Cytomegalovirus (CMV) end organ disease manifestations in HIV patients	Dr. Ebaa AlAwadhi 
9:20-9:45	Advancing Fungal Infection Diagnosis: Transforming Patient Outcomes	Prof. Wadha AlFouzan 
9:45-10:10	Updates on Management of Influenza	Prof. Naser Behbehani 
10:10-10:30	Q&A	
10:30-11:00	Break	
11:00-1:00	أنت قادر على التغيير	Dr. Nezar Bahbari 
1:00-2:00	Lunch	
Session 2- Moderators: Dr. Mariam AlFadhli and Dr. Sara Al-Hammouri		
2:00-2:25	Unlocking evidence: opening doors to integrate real-world evidence into the treatment of MDR gram-negative bacterial infections	Dr. Hussain AlShamari 
2:25-2:50	Update on Management of C Difficile	Dr. Ahmed AlFadhli 
2:50-3:20	Next generation Echinocandins in the management of Invasive Candidiasis	Dr. Ahmad Subhi 
3:20-3:45	HIV Care: Beyond Viral Load	Dr. Anwar AlAbdulraheem 
3:45-4:00	Q&A	
4:00	Close Conference	